Traditional Materials
Pricelist

(Updated 20-02-06)

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk
Web: www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk

When ordering, please state what you would like and the relevant prices or price per volume/area and
calculate the cost of what you are ordering.

BLADES
Product size cost
Penknife/Craft £18.00
General Purpose £24.00
Eating £24.00
Cooking medium £30.00
Cooking large £40.00
Daggers single edged £34.00
double edged £40.00
triple edged £48.00
Modern £36.00

CHEMICALS AND SUBSTANCES (COSHH SHEETS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)

Product size cost
Salt Petre 500g £6.00
Salt Petre lkg £12.00
Salt Beef Cure (Salt Petre substitute) 500g £8.00
Sulphur 50g £3.00
Linseed Oil (Raw) 500ml £4.00
Linseed Oil (Raw) 1litre £8.00
Beeswax 250¢g £7.00
Beeswax 500g £13.00
Beeswax Balsam 100ml £3.00
Tallow 500¢g £5.00
Pearl Glue 100g £3.00
Rabbit skin glue 100g £3.00
Gum tragacanth 100ml £4.00
Brewers pitch 500g £10.00
Borax 100g £3.00
Rosin 100g £3.00
Iron sulphate 100g £3.00
Shellac varnish (liquid) 250ml £5.00
Shellac varnish (liquid) 500ml £9.00
Shellac varnish (liquid) 1000ml £16.00
Shellac varnish (flakes) 100g £4.00
Verdigris 15g £3.00

Van dyck crystals 50g £3.00
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LEATHERS (Leather cutting charge £1.50)

PLEASE CALCULATE TOTAL AREA WHEN ORDERING. STATE
IF SPECIFIC SHAPE OF LEATHER IS REQUIRED

Product size cost

Cow hide by sqft £7.00/sqft
Goat hide by sqft £4.50/sqft
Sheep skin by sqft £6.50/sqft
Rawhide (deer) by sqft £6.50/sqft
Rawhide (cow ) by sqft £8.00/sqft
Rawhide strip 50mm wide £6.00/m
Rawhide thong (rough cut) 3-5mm wide £1.50/m
Ray Skin 15cm x 15cm piece  £20

Thong 3mm sq £1.00/m
Thong 2mm rnd £1.00/m
Thong 3mm rnd £1.00/m
Haired hide (goat) by sqft £6.00/sqft
Haired hide (cow) by sqft £10.00/sqft
Haired hide (boar) by sqft £10.00/sqft
Rabbit skins each £8.00
Horse tails each £50.00

LEATHER TOOLS AND MATERIALS

Product size cost
Analine dye 5¢g £1.50
Neatsfoot oil 100ml £2.50
Neatsfoot oil 250ml £5.00
Neatsfoot oil 500ml £9.00

Bone folder £3.20
Harness needles (x2) large £1.00
Harness needles (x2) small £1.00
Thread (bleached linen) 25¢g £6.00
Thread (bleached linen) 250¢g £28.00
Thread (bleached linen) and needle 15m £2.00
Beeswax 25¢g £1.50

Awl £5.00
Buckles Y, 17, 17, 127 £0.90, £1.20, £1.70, £2.60
Original buckles various £7.00 each
Harness rings 17, 1%7,147,2” £2, £3, £4, £5
Hole Punch light duty £12.00 each
Skiving knife plain £14.00 each
Stitch marker £14.00 each
Strap cutter light duty £26.00 each
Spare blades £1.50 each
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METALS

Product

Sheet brass

Sheet copper
Sheet tin

Sheet silver
Sheet gold

Sheet bronze
Sheet steel

Rod brass

Rod copper

Rod bronze

Rod gold

Rod silver

Rod steel

Wire brass

Wire copper
Wire tin

Wire iron

Wire silver

Wire gold

Wire bronze
Rivets Brass
Rivets Copper
Rivets Brass
Rivets Iron
Rivets Copper
Rivets Iron
Rivets Copper
Rivets Iron
Rivets Iron
Brass riveting bar
Brass riveting bar
Brass riveting bar
Brass riveting bar
Pewter ingot

Tin ingot

Knife steels

Rose headed nails
Rose headed nails
Rose headed nails
Silver solder
Silver solder
Silver solder

size
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
various
0.7mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
0.7mm
various
0.7mm
0.8mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
1.6mm
2.4mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
3.2mm
4.8mm
1.6mm
2.4mm
3.2mm
4.0mm
500¢g
500g
various
25mm/1”
38mm/1.5”
50mm/2”
low stick
medium stick
high stick

cost

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

POA

£1.00/m
£1.00/m
£1.00/m
£0.60/m
£5.50/m

POA

£1.50/m
£4.00/100
£3.50/100
£3.00/100
£2.50/100
£4.00/100
£3.00/100
£5.00/100
£3.50/100
£5.00/50
£1.00/300mm
£1.20/300mm
£1.50/300mm
£2.20/300mm
£12.00
£14.00

POA
£2.50/50
£5.00/50
£9.00/50
£3.60/300mm
£3.80/300mm
£7.90/300mm
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ROPES, TWINE, THREAD, FABRIC AND MISCELLANEOUS

Product size cost

Wool fleece 500g £6.50

Hemp Fibre (tow) 500g £16.00

Cotton canvas (natural) 36”/150z £9.00/m
Cotton canvas (white) 36”/120z £8.00/m

Jute hessian - fine 40~ £3.80/m

Jute hessian - course 40~ £2.70/m
Parchment 1* grade sqft £21.00
Parchment 2nd grade sqft £12.00

Linen paper 600mm x 475mm £5.00/sheet
Hemp paper 600mm x 475mm £5.00/sheet
Linen thread (bleached) 25¢g £6.00

Linen thread (bleached) 250¢g £26.00

Linen thread (natural) 3 core £16.00/250g ball
Linen thread (natural) 4 core £16.00/250g ball
Linen thread (natural) 5 core £16.00/250g ball
Sisal twine (tarred) 3 core £5.00/500¢g ball
Sisal twine (tarred) 4 core £5.00/500¢g ball
Sisal twine (tarred) 5 core £5.00/500¢g ball
Sisal twine (natural) 3 core £3.50/500¢g ball
Sisal twine (natural) 4 core £3.50/500¢g ball
Sisal twine (natural) 5 core £3.50/500¢g ball
Hemp rope 6mm £0.70/m

Hemp rope 8mm £1.50/m

Hemp rope 10mm £2.00/m

Hemp rope 12mm £2.20/m

Hemp rope 16mm £4.00 /m
WOOD, HORN AND BONE

(MINIMUM WOOD ORDER IS £10 PER PIECE. £1.50 CUTTING CHARGE IS MADE FOR EACH PIECE)
Product size cost

Ash per cubic inch £0.1

Beech per cubic inch £0.1

Cherry per cubic inch £0.1

Ebony per cubic inch £0.8

Elm per cubic inch £0.1

Lime per cubic inch £0.1

Maple per cubic inch £0.12

Oak per cubic inch £0.13

Pear per cubic inch £0.13

Poplar per cubic inch £0.10

Walnut per cubic inch £0.20

Yew per cubic inch £0.15

Box per cubic inch £0.60

Holly per cubic inch £0.15

Olive per cubic inch £0.60
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WOOD, HORN AND BONE CONT/D......

Product
Lignum Vitae

Handle scales (common woods)
Handle scales (rare woods and horn)
Handle scales (bone)

Horn blocks
Horn cylinders
Horn tips

Horn bow nocks
Horn slices (arrow nocks)

Bone lengths

Antler sections (rolls)
Antler sections with crown

Tines
Tines

size
per cubic inch

12cmx3cmx0.8cm
12cmx2cmx0.8cm
12cmx2.5cmx0.4cm
S5cmx1.2cmx15cm

12cmx2.5cm

75mm — 125mm

unpolished

50m x 25mm x 2mm

200mm approx
150mm long
150mm long

g0mm — 100mm

250mm approx

cost

£0.80
£2.00pair
£5.00/pair
£6.00pair
£12.00/block
£5.00/cylinder
£3.00/each
£10.00/pair
£3.00/12
£7.00/piece
£5.50/each
£10.00/each
£2.00/each
£4.50/each
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