Traditional Materials Pricelist

(Updated 20-02-06)

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk Web: www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk

When ordering, please state what you would like and the relevant prices or price per volume/area and calculate the cost of what you are ordering.

BLADES

Product	size	cost
Penknife/Craft		£18.00
General Purpose		£24.00
Eating		£24.00
Cooking	medium	£30.00
Cooking	large	£40.00
Daggers	single edged	£34.00
	double edged	£40.00
	triple edged	£48.00
Modern		£36.00

$\underline{\textbf{CHEMICALS AND SUBSTANCES}} \ (\text{coshh sheets available on request})$

Product	size	cost
Salt Petre	500g	£6.00
Salt Petre	1kg	£12.00
Salt Beef Cure (Salt Petre substitute)	500g	£8.00
Sulphur	50g	£3.00
Linseed Oil (Raw)	500ml	£4.00
Linseed Oil (Raw)	1litre	£8.00
Beeswax	250g	£7.00
Beeswax	500g	£13.00
Beeswax Balsam	100ml	£3.00
Tallow	500g	£5.00
Pearl Glue	100g	£3.00
Rabbit skin glue	100g	£3.00
Gum tragacanth	100ml	£4.00
Brewers pitch	500g	£10.00
Borax	100g	£3.00
Rosin	100g	£3.00
Iron sulphate	100g	£3.00
Shellac varnish (liquid)	250ml	£5.00
Shellac varnish (liquid)	500ml	£9.00
Shellac varnish (liquid)	1000ml	£16.00
Shellac varnish (flakes)	100g	£4.00
Verdigris	15g	£3.00
Van dyck crystals	50g	£3.00

<u>LEATHERS</u> (Leather cutting charge £1.50)
PLEASE CALCULATE TOTAL AREA WHEN ORDERING. STATE
IF SPECIFIC SHAPE OF LEATHER IS REQUIRED

Product	size	cost
Cow hide	by sqft	£7.00/sqft
Goat hide	by sqft	£4.50/sqft
Sheep skin	by sqft	£6.50/sqft
Rawhide (deer)	by sqft	£6.50/sqft
Rawhide (cow)	by sqft	£8.00/sqft
Rawhide strip	50mm wide	£ $6.00/m$
Rawhide thong (rough cut)	3-5mm wide	£1.50/m
Ray Skin	15cm x 15cm piece	£20
Thong	3mm sq	£ $1.00/m$
Thong	2mm rnd	£ $1.00/m$
Thong	3mm rnd	£ $1.00/m$
Haired hide (goat)	by sqft	£6.00/sqft
Haired hide (cow)	by sqft	£10.00/sqft
Haired hide (boar)	by sqft	£10.00/sqft
Rabbit skins	each	£8.00
Horse tails	each	£50.00

LEATHER TOOLS AND MATERIALS

Product	size	cost
Analine dye	5g	£1.50
Neatsfoot oil	100ml	£2.50
Neatsfoot oil	250ml	£5.00
Neatsfoot oil	500ml	£9.00
Bone folder		£3.20
Harness needles (x2)	large	£1.00
Harness needles (x2)	small	£1.00
Thread (bleached linen)	25g	£6.00
Thread (bleached linen)	250g	£28.00
Thread (bleached linen) and needle	15m	£2.00
Beeswax	25g	£1.50
Awl	_	£5.00
Buckles	1/2", 3/4", 1", 11/4", 11/2"	£0.90, £1.20, £1.70, £2.60
Original buckles	various	£7.00 each
Harness rings	1", 11/4", 11/2", 2"	£2, £3, £4, £5
Hole Punch	light duty	£12.00 each
Skiving knife	plain	£14.00 each
Stitch marker		£14.00 each
Strap cutter	light duty	£26.00 each
Spare blades		£1.50 each

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk Web: www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk

METALS

Product	size	cost
Sheet brass	various	POA
Sheet copper	various	POA
Sheet tin	various	POA
Sheet silver	various	POA
Sheet gold	various	POA
Sheet bronze	various	POA
Sheet steel	various	POA
Rod brass	various	POA
Rod copper	various	POA
Rod bronze	various	POA
Rod gold	various	POA
Rod silver	various	POA
Rod steel	various	POA
Wire brass	0.7mm	£1.00/m
Wire copper	0.7mm	£1.00/m
Wire tin	0.7mm	£1.00/m
Wire iron	0.7mm	£0.60/m
Wire silver	0.7mm	£5.50/m
Wire gold	various	POA
Wire bronze	0.7mm	£1.50/m
Rivets Brass	0.8mm	£4.00/100
Rivets Copper	1.6mm	£3.50/100
Rivets Brass	1.6mm	£3.00/100
Rivets Iron	1.6mm	£2.50/100
Rivets Copper	2.4mm	£4.00/100
Rivets Iron	2.4mm	£3.00/100
Rivets Copper	3.2mm	£5.00/100
Rivets Iron	3.2mm	£3.50/100
Rivets Iron	4.8mm	£5.00/50
Brass riveting bar	1.6mm	£1.00/300mm
Brass riveting bar	2.4mm	£1.20/300mm
Brass riveting bar	3.2mm	£1.50/300mm
Brass riveting bar	4.0mm	£2.20/300mm
Pewter ingot	500g	£12.00
Tin ingot	500g	£14.00
Knife steels	various	POA
Rose headed nails	25mm/1"	£ $2.50/50$
Rose headed nails	38mm/1.5"	£ $5.00/50$
Rose headed nails	50mm/2"	£ $9.00/50$
Silver solder	low stick	£3.60/300mm
Silver solder	medium stick	£3.80/300mm
Silver solder	high stick	£7.90/300mm

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk Web: <u>www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk</u>

ROPES, TWINE, THREAD, FABRIC AND MISCELLANEOUS

Product	size	cost
Wool fleece	500g	£6.50
Hemp Fibre (tow)	500g	£16.00
Cotton canvas (natural)	36"/15oz	£9.00/m
Cotton canvas (white)	36"/12oz	£8.00/m
Jute hessian - fine	40"	£3.80/m
Jute hessian - course	40"	£2.70/m
Parchment 1st grade	sqft	£21.00
Parchment 2nd grade	sqft	£12.00
Linen paper	600mm x 475mm	£5.00/sheet
Hemp paper	600mm x 475mm	£5.00/sheet
Linen thread (bleached)	25g	£6.00
Linen thread (bleached)	250g	£26.00
Linen thread (natural)	3 core	£16.00/250g ball
Linen thread (natural)	4 core	£16.00/250g ball
Linen thread (natural)	5 core	£16.00/250g ball
Sisal twine (tarred)	3 core	£5.00/500g ball
Sisal twine (tarred)	4 core	£5.00/500g ball
Sisal twine (tarred)	5 core	£5.00/500g ball
Sisal twine (natural)	3 core	£3.50/500g ball
Sisal twine (natural)	4 core	£3.50/500g ball
Sisal twine (natural)	5 core	£3.50/500g ball
Hemp rope	6mm	£0.70/m
Hemp rope	8mm	£1.50/m
Hemp rope	10mm	£2.00/m
Hemp rope	12mm	£2.20/m
Hemp rope	16mm	£4.00 / m

WOOD, HORN AND BONE

(MINIMUM WOOD ORDER IS £10 PER PIECE. £1.50 CUTTING CHARGE IS MADE FOR EACH PIECE)

Product	size	cost
Ash	per cubic inch	£0.1
Beech	per cubic inch	£0.1
Cherry	per cubic inch	£0.1
Ebony	per cubic inch	£0.8
Elm	per cubic inch	£0.1
Lime	per cubic inch	£0.1
Maple	per cubic inch	£0.12
Oak	per cubic inch	£0.13
Pear	per cubic inch	£0.13
Poplar	per cubic inch	£0.10
Walnut	per cubic inch	£0.20
Yew	per cubic inch	£0.15
Box	per cubic inch	£0.60
Holly	per cubic inch	£0.15
Olive	per cubic inch	£0.60

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk Web: www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk

WOOD, HORN AND BONE CONT/D.....

Product	size	cost
Lignum Vitae	per cubic inch	£0.80
Handle scales (common woods)	12cmx3cmx0.8cm	£2.00pair
Handle scales (rare woods and horn)	12cmx2cmx0.8cm	£5.00/pair
Handle scales (bone)	12cmx2.5cmx0.4cm	£6.00pair
Horn blocks	5cmx1.2cmx15cm	£12.00/block
Horn cylinders	12cmx2.5cm	£5.00/cylinder
Horn tips	75mm – 125mm	£3.00/each
Horn bow nocks	unpolished	£10.00/pair
Horn slices (arrow nocks)	50m x 25mm x 2mm	£3.00/12
Bone lengths	200mm approx	£7.00/piece
Antler sections (rolls)	150mm long	£5.50/each
Antler sections with crown	150mm long	£10.00/each
Tines	80mm - 100mm	£2.00/each
Tines	250mm approx	£4.50/each

Email: mail@traditionalmaterials.co.uk
Web: www.traditionalmaterials.co.uk